



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 34123
LOCATION #180 Fido road
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT Api # 15-018-23927-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																				
11-27-11	3553	Eni2 #6	23	26	4	Butler																				
CUSTOMER <u>Hawkins oil</u>			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>446</td> <td>Jeff</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>502</td> <td>Joe</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>434</td> <td>mark</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>511</td> <td>Jacob</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	446	Jeff			502	Joe			434	mark			511	Jacob		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER																			
446	Jeff																									
502	Joe																									
434	mark																									
511	Jacob																									
MAILING ADDRESS <u>427 S Boston Suite 915</u>																										
CITY <u>Tulsa</u>	STATE <u>OK</u>	ZIP CODE <u>74103</u>																								
Safety meeting JL J.S mg ✓																										

JOB TYPE Long string B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2561 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2
 CASING DEPTH 2560 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14 lb SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 1ft shoe
 DISPLACEMENT 60.97 DISPLACEMENT PSI 600 MIX PSI 300 RATE 3 bpm

REMARKS: Safety meeting, Run pipe to bottom circulated for 1hr, pumped 500 gal (Dr 1100) mud Flush, mixed 125 sks 3x gel 3x kol seal, 1x cc displaced with latchdown plug to 2560 with latchdown plug landing plug at 1200 psi, float held

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	975.00	975.00
5406	5	MILEAGE	4.00	N/C
5407	1	min bulk delivery	330.00	330.00
1104S	125	class A	14.25	1781.25
1118B	350	gel	20 .20	70.00
1110B	350	kol-seal	0.44	154.00
1102	100	calcium chloride	0.70	70.00
1144G	500	(Dr 1100) mud Flush	1.05	525.00
5502C	9	80 vac	90.00	810.00
4130	4	5 1/2 centralizer	48.00	192.00
4159	1	5 1/2 AFu Float Shoe	344.00	344.00
4434	1	5 1/2 Latchdown plug	254.00	254.00
5402	750	footage	0.21	157.50
1123	2	city water	15.60	31.20
4312	1	5 1/2 collar	70.00	70.00
4310	1	5 1/2 x 12" 8rd nipple	90.00	90.00
5404	3hr	X 4 X Stand By	84.00	1008.00
			Subtotal	6861.95
			SALES TAX	834.61
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	7696.56

Ravin 3737

246129

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

